UC SANTA BARBARA

Graduate Student Association

General Assembly
03 June | 2025 | 6-8 PM
GSA Lounge

6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM

6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM

7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM

Introduction

Community Agreement

Roll Call

Approval of Last Meeting Minutes (Requires Assembly Vote)
Approval of Current Agenda (Requires Assembly Vote)
Administration Reports

Awards

Special Election: VP of Communications

Emergency Grant Expansion

Vote: GSA Grad Advisor/Director, Grad Diversity Programs
Letter

Co-Sponsorship Committee

Tiffany Ta: A Call to Expand UCSB’s Core Curriculum
Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to the GSA Co-President

Internal at int-co-president@gsa.ucsb.edu.

Questions on how to attend the General Assembly or to get an e-invite should be directed to
the GSA Vice President of Communications and Events, Alexander Luckmann.


mailto:int-co-president@gsa.ucsb.edu

