UC SANTA BARBARA Graduate Student Association

General Assembly 03 June | 2025 | 6-8 PM GSA Lounge

6:00 PM	Introduction
6:05 PM	Community Agreement
6:10 PM	Roll Call
	Approval of Last Meeting Minutes (Requires Assembly Vote)
	Approval of Current Agenda (Requires Assembly Vote)
6:15 PM	Administration Reports
6:25 PM	Awards
6:45 PM	Special Election: VP of Communications
7:15 PM	Emergency Grant Expansion
7:35 PM	Vote: GSA Grad Advisor/Director, Grad Diversity Programs
	Letter
7:45 PM	Co-Sponsorship Committee
7:55 PM	Tiffany Ta: A Call to Expand UCSB's Core Curriculum
8:00 PM	Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to the GSA Co-President Internal at int-co-president@gsa.ucsb.edu.

Questions on how to attend the General Assembly or to get an e-invite should be directed to the GSA Vice President of Communications and Events, Alexander Luckmann.